Actuator Line
General catalogue
English
Part 3
When you move. We move
Rollon S.p.A. was founded in 1975 as a manufacturer of linear motion components. Today Rollon group is a
leading name in the design, production, and sale of linear rails, telescopic rails, and actuators, with headquar-

to a max. torque of 160Nm. Hole with key on joint for the motor shaft location,
that can vary from 14 to 32mm in diameter.
ORDER CODE: GF diameter shaft in joint
Polyurethane bellows. The MLT325 module includes protection against impuri-
ties with sliding seals on the rollers, but optional polyurethane bellows can be
mounted to provide complete protection of the rails and belt. A module with fol-
ding guard increases its total length by 200mm every 500mm of its stroke.
ORDER CODE: SF
It is possible to order our LINEAR MODULES by writing:
MODULE CODE + STROKE + POSSIBLE OPTIONAL CODE + ACCESSORY CODE WITH ITS QUANTITY IN
PARENTHESES
Example order:
If you want to order a linear module model MLT325, with a stroke of 1000, complete with shaft joint
diam.20, with 3 dovetails cod.4110470, the order code would be:
N°1 LINEAR TYPE MODULE: MLT325+1000+GF20+4110470(3)
MLT 325-1P 1750 N Z N C 1 2 E2 G(20) Txxx
TMT MODULE TYPE
LINEAR STROKE mm
PROTECTIONS:
N=without bellows
F=with bellows
POWER TRANSMISSION::
Z=timing belt AT10/32
BLOCKS SPEED CLASS:
N = normal (max2,5m/s)
S = high (max4,0/s)
BLOCKS LOAD CAPACITY:
C = Medium
H = High
POWER TRANSMISSION FEATURES:
1 = right shaf tend
2 = left shaft end
3 = both shaft end
4 = hollow shaft
NB: module seen from the activation extremity
SHAFT OPTIONS:
1 = without key
2 = with key groove
BLOCKS LUBRICATION:
N = no lubrication distributor
E2 = blocks with oilers
MOTOR CONNECTION:
N = none
G = flange and coupling
R = flange, coupling and gear box
TMT DRAWING NR only for special types
4343
Modello MLT510
Actuator Line
44
DESCRIPTION
The linear module MLT510 is consisting of a self-supporting profile Gantry Beam (section
230x170mm) light alloy with hard deep anodizing treatment assembled with two 4 rows
linear guide ways and four blocks for the linear movement (C medium load capacity, H high
load capacity).
The power transmission is activated by a timing belt AT10 75mm width.
DIMENSIONS
Linear modules with timing belt and blocks
STROKE + 860
STROKE + 520
MxFy
Y